
Idaho Transportation Department
Annual Class Distribution for

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00135,-----
Adams
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

5
5
2

US-95  1.7 Mi. N of Indian Valley Rd

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

2017

Road N S N Lane1 S Lane1

Trucks 322
14.17%

149
13.44%

173
14.88%

149
13.44%

173
14.88%

Combo Trucks 179
7.90%

85
7.68%

94
8.12%

85
7.68%

94
8.12%

Classified 2,203
97.09%

1,079
97.54%

1,124
96.67%

1,079
97.54%

1,124
96.67%

Unclassified 0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

0
.00%

Total 2,269
100.00%

1,106
100.00%

1,163
100.00%

1,106
100.00%

1,163
100.00%

N Days 243 243 243 243 243
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